2015-2016 Trapshooting Donations

SPONSORS
GRANDPA'S MEATS
YULE TRANSPORT
BELLA VITA SALON
BEV & JERRY GRAYSON
LINDA PETERSON
HELEN NAGEL
EROSION CONTROL
WOTTRENG FAMILY DENTAL
CUMBERLAND'S NORTHWEST TRAPPERS
SUPPLY
MN PHEASANTS INC./STEELE CO. CHAPTER
STATE BANK OF FARIBAULT
MARVIN PURRIER CONCRETE & MASONRY
THE FIRST STATE BANK OF RED WING
THE 20 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB, INC.
BALZER FAMILY DAIRY
AMIAL IVERSON
DENNISON MEATS
VEGAS NAILS
DJ'S ON DEMAND
2 POINT 2 TOOL
PARENT SPONSORS
SCOTT & MONIQUE SNYDER
WADE & JESSICA KERN
BRENT & TAMMY KERN
CHRISTINE SHAFFER
KEN & STEPH GEDICKE
HEATHER & JASON GANSKE
SPONSORS DO NOT WANT RECOGNITION
Anonymous
Anonymous

DONATION

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$100
S50
$50
S40
$100

$150
$175
$230
$250
$390
$220

$250.00
$500.00



