## 2015-2016 Trapshooting Donations

<u>SPONSORS</u>	DONATION
GRANDPA'S MEATS	\$50.00
YULE TRANSPORT	\$50.00
BELLA VITA SALON	\$100.00
BEV & JERRY GRAYSON	\$100.00
LINDA PETERSON	\$100.00
HELEN NAGEL	\$100.00
EROSION CONTROL	\$100.00
WOTTRENG FAMILY DENTAL	\$150.00
CUMBERLAND'S NORTHWEST TRAPPERS	
SUPPLY	\$150.00
MN PHEASANTS INC./STEELE CO. CHAPTER	\$150.00
STATE BANK OF FARIBAULT	\$250.00
MARVIN PURRIER CONCRETE & MASONRY	\$500.00
THE FIRST STATE BANK OF RED WING	\$250.00
THE 20 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB, INC.	\$1,000.00
BALZER FAMILY DAIRY	\$50.00
AMIAL IVERSON	\$100
DENNISON MEATS	\$50
VEGAS NAILS	\$50
DJ'S ON DEMAND	\$40
2 POINT 2 TOOL	\$100
PARENT SPONSORS	
SCOTT & MONIQUE SNYDER	\$150
WADE & JESSICA KERN	\$175
BRENT & TAMMY KERN	\$230
CHRISTINE SHAFFER	\$250
KEN & STEPH GEDICKE	\$390
HEATHER & JASON GANSKE	\$220
SPONSORS DO NOT WANT RECOGNITION	
Anonymous	\$250.00
Anonymous	\$500.00